Ente pubblicatore

Anno di riferimento Ultimo aggiornamento

CENTRO PROV. ISTRUZIONE ADULTI CPIA - PISA 2023

C.I.G.

912958323A

Z0935BF9F0

Z282B19B47
COPIE

STAMPE-

CON

APPARECCHI

IN

COMODATO
D'USO E
FRONTE
RETRO

ORDN.

5278722 CIG
7282B19B47

736378956C

Z4834BDE66

rinnovo
AXIOS

ZAF36A6C81

756283C2B8

76336849E4

Z74364C38A

Z7D36B371D

Z9938166AC

Z9B355E12A

ZAD3629F22

ZAD37D31A0 n.

Oggetto

fattura n.
22FPIPA00479
del 09/11/2022
digital board

fattura n. 149E
del 25/03/2022
ERGONET
servizio
recovery

SERVIZI

fattura n.
PA026 del
28/09/2022
libreria Carrara

fattura n.
220407/E del
24/01/2022

fattura n.
22F004000433
del 21/06/2022
LOESCHER
EDITORE

FATTURAN.
168E DEL
02/05/2019-
LICENZA
FAD 2019

fattura n.
6568/FVIAC
del 01/06/2022
SPAGGIARI

fattura n. 144
del 31/05/2022
CORRADO
TECNOPRINT

fattura n. 249
del 12/07/2022
MATITA E
COMPUTER

fattura n. 153A
del 12/10/2022
OFFICE LINE
(CONSANI)

pagamento
corso di
formazione su
consuntivo

fattura n.
22F004000371
del 28/04/2022

Scelta
Contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-

22FPIPA00390 AFFIDAMENTO

Aggiudicatario

05185750014
Rekordata SRL

01871500565
ERGONET srl

CNSTZN62M29G702P
CONSANI TIZIANO

00957030505
LIBRERIA CARRARA
snc

02115770469 Diemme
Informatica

08536570156
LOESCHER
EDITORE
div.Zanichelli Editore
SPA

01871500565
ERGONET srl

00150470342 Gruppo
Spaggiari Parma S.P.A.

03995500653
CORRADO
TECNOPRINT

VRGCNZ65A57G702E
MATITA E
COMPUTER di
Vergamini Cinzia

02204680462 Office
Line S.r.l.

02115770469
DIEMME
INFORMATICA

08536570156
LOESCHER
EDITORE
div.Zanichelli Editore
SPA

05185750014
Rekordata SRL

2023-01-18

Importo di
aggiudicazione

44039.00

2.30

780.00

964.35

1220.00

5724.00

60.00

196.00

143.10

4963.60

800.00

180.00

335.60

250.00

Importo Partecipanti

liquidato
0.00

2.30

0.00

964.35

1220.00

5724.00

60.00

196.00

143.10

4963.60

800.00

180.00

335.60

250.00

05185750014
Rekordata SRL

01871500565
ERGONET srl

CNSTZN62M29G702P
CONSANI TIZIANO

00957030505
LIBRERIA CARRARA
snc

02115770469 Diemme
Informatica

08536570156
LOESCHER
EDITORE
div.Zanichelli Editore
SPA

01871500565
ERGONET srl

00150470342 Gruppo
Spaggiari Parma S.P.A.

03995500653
CORRADO
TECNOPRINT

VRGCNZ65A57G702E
MATITA E

COMPUTER di

Vergamini Cinzia

02204680462 Office
Line S.r.l.

02115770469
DIEMME
INFORMATICA

08536570156
LOESCHER
EDITORE
div.Zanichelli Editore
SPA

05185750014
Rekordata SRL

Data Data
Inizio Ultimazione

2022-
11-14

2022-
03-28

2019-
12-10

2022-
09-29

2022-
01-25

2022-
06-22

2019-
05-06

2022-
06-15

2022-
06-09

2022-
07-15

2022-
10-20

2022-
02-25

2022-
05-02

2022-
09-23



ZB731ABD73

ZBA3520B3F

ZBD35BAS55A

ZCE34C8ACD

ZEC3742030

del 22/09/2022
rekordata
carrello

fattura n. SO/E
del 28/11/2022
BALDINI
MEDICAL
CENTER

fattura n.01A-
000001 del
17/02/2022
A03-305

n. 4168 del
31/10/2022
CLK ITALIA
PON RETI
CABLATE

rinnovo
contratto
noleggio e
assistenza
software

fattura n.
1013/22 del
27/07/2022
CARTOTEC

DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

02330350501
BALDINI MEDICAL
CENTRE SRL

07633360966
LIBRACCIO OUTLET

05906420483 CLK
ITALIAS.R.L.

05600060965
NETTUNO S.R.L

04293631000
CARTOTEC92 Srl

489.00

2315.52

24327.00

2440.00

471.90

489.00

2315.52

0.00

0.00

471.90

02330350501
BALDINI MEDICAL
CENTRE SRL

07633360966
LIBRACCIO OUTLET

05906420483 CLK
ITALIAS.R.L.

05600060965
NETTUNO S.R.L

04293631000
CARTOTEC92 Srl

2022-
11-30

2022-
02-24

2022-
11-08

2022-
01-17

2022-
08-22



